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Note
This dashboard shows the analysis of the reported incidents between the refugees and/ or the host communities in four refugee settlements and the surrounding areas with a 
detailed analysis of the trends and the incident types from January 2024 to July 2024.
The conflict mapping is ongoing the Settlements of Rhino Camp, Imvepi and Palorinya, though nationalized, some settlements had not reported by the time of this update.
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Incidents by Settlement

Palorinya 46 (39%)

Imvepi 40 (34%)

30 (25%)

Rhino 2 (2%)

Rhino Camp

Incident Category

Gender-Based Violence (GBV)

Crime

Disputes

MHPSS

Environment

Road safety

Child protection

Grievances on basic social services

Pastoral

Civilian character

27

26

13

12

10

10

8

6

3

1

Crime Incidents (Top 7)
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Child Protection Incidents (Top 7)

Violence against children
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MHPSS Incidents

Attempted Suicide

Suicide

Depression

Drug abuse
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Introduction
This dashboard shows the analysis of the reported incidents between the refugees and/ or the host communities in all the refugee settlements and the surrounding areas with 
a detailed analysis of the trends and the incident types. The data shown covers the period of November 2020 when the conflict mapping began in Palorinya Settlement  to Jul 
2024. This provides insights in to the nature of security incidents and conflicts in the settlements shown over the past 4 years.
Note: Initially the tool was launched in Palorinya Settlement then it was nationalized, some settlements had not reported by the time of this update.
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Incidents by Settlement

Palorinya 918 (65%)

353 (25%)

Imvepi 136 (10%)

Rhino Camp

Incident Categories (Top 7)

Crime

Gender-Based Violence (GBV)
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Child protection
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Crime Incidents (Top 7)

Animal/livestock theft
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Petty crime

Burglary or break in
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Armed robbery
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GBV Incidents (Top 7)

Domestic violence

Rape
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Forced marriage

Child marriage
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Emotional violence
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Child Protection Incidents (Top 7)

Child Neglect

Violence against children
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Sexual Exploitation and abuse
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Early/Forced Marriages
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Delinquencies/Incivility Incidents

Conflicts related to alcohol/drug abuse 12

MHPSS Incidents

Attempted Suicide

Suicide

Unprocessed Trauma e.g agitation, a…
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Natural Resource Incidents

Land 23 (77%)

Firewood 7 (23%)

Community Incidents (Top 7)
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Count of Name by Land
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Land dispute
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Incident Categories (Top 7)

Crime
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